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Ben Hilgers, CFP®
Senior Vice President,
National Sales Manager
WEST REGION CENTRAL REGION SOUTH CENTRAL REGION NORTHEAST REGION

Jeff Stone Todd Brewer Theo Halbardier, CAIA® Michael Kerrigan Sean Ryan
Regional Vice President, Regional Vice President, Associate Vice President, Regional Vice President, Regional Vice President,
Sales Sales External Sales Sales Sales
(720) 7996813 (617) 650-4608 (210) 8540724 (813) 751-4335 (203) 4342044
jstone@ashfordsecurities.com tbrewer@ashfordsecurities.com  thalbardier@ashfordsecurities.com  mkerrigan@ashfordsecurities.com  sryan@ashfordsecurities.com
Nic Dimmel Bradley Ferrell Lisa Craft Seif Refaat
Associate Vice President, Associate Vice President, Associate Vice President, Vice President,
Internal Sales Internal Sales Internal Sales Sales Desk Manager
(469) 729-0524 (469) 7290521 (619) 5401043 (469) 729-0508
ndimmel@ashfordsecurities.com  bferrell@ashfordsecurities.com |craft@ashfordsecurities.com srefaat@ashfordsecurities.com

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
Carly Hoeler, CPA Josh Rubinger Taze Mueller
Senior Vice President, Senior Vice President, National Accounts Coordinator
Head of Business Development  Head of National Accounts (918) 232-3638
(214) 497-2691 (917) 903-5845 tmueller@ashfordsecurities.com
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